
The information contained in this marketing flyer is presented as general information only. Block Real Estate Services, LLC. makes no representation as to its accuracy.   
This information is not intended as legal, financial or real estate advice and must not be relied upon as such. You should make your own inquiries,  

obtain independent inspections, and seek professional advice tailored to your specific circumstances before making any legal, financial or real estate decisions.

4622 Pennsylvania Avenue, Suite 700
Kansas City, MO 64112 
816.756.1400  |  www.BLOCKLLC.com

Riverside Business Center - #2
2461-2475 NW Tullison Road, Riverside, Missouri For Lease

Minutes from I-29, 35 & 635

•	 Multiple dock-high doors on front and 12’ x 14’ rear loaded drive-in 
doors

•	 Excellent highway access

•	 Highway 9 visibility

•	 10 minutes to downtown Kansas City, Missouri

For more information:

Christian Wead
816.412.8472

cwead@blockllc.com

Michael R. Block, CPM
816.932.5549

mblock@blockllc.com



4622 Pennsylvania Avenue, Suite 700
Kansas City, MO 64112 
816.756.1400  |  www.BLOCKLLC.com

Building Specifications

Riverside Business Center - #2
2461-2475 NW Tullison Road, Riverside, Missouri For Lease

Building Size: 43,750 SF on the floor 
  2,573 SF 2nd level mezzanine (suite 2462) 
     800 SF 2nd level mezzanine (suite 2461)
47,123 Total SF

Clear Height: 21' 

Column Spacing: N/S is 43'1" and E/W is 33'8"

Loading Doors:	
Three dock-high doors 
Three 12’ x 14’ drive-in door
2 Drive-in dock wells 

Sprinkler System: Wet sprinkler system throughout the building.

HVAC:	

In Unit #2461 AHU#1 is Bryant of 25 years in working condition and AHU#2 is also Bryant 
of 24 years in working condition.  There is a CU#1 of Bryant of 26 years in working condi-
tion of 7.5 tons and CU#2.  Heat in the warehouse is Sterling 25 years in working condition.  
There are 2 exhaust fans. Tenant upgrade in 2020/2021 should make this a fully
conditioned space 

Lighting: LED in #2461 and T-5 in #2475

Parking: 90 regular, and 2 handicap parking spaces for automobiles.  

Streets, Access, 
Frontage:

The property is located on the west side of NW Plaza Drive, south of Tullison Road, which  
parallels Missouri Highway 9 and has nearby access to the highway via intersections with 
US Highway 69 to the west and Briarcliff Parkway to the east.  The property has a good 
exposure to Highway 9.

For more information:
Christian Wead
816.412.8472

cwead@blockllc.com

Michael R. Block, CPM
816.932.5549

mblock@blockllc.com
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Building Specifications

Riverside Business Center - #2
2461-2475 NW Tullison Road, Riverside, Missouri For Lease

Electrical Service: Suite #2461 has 400 Amp 208/120 voltage, 3 phase power. 

Zoning:	 I-1 – Light Industrial	

Internet Service 
Provider: Spectrum and AT&T are available to the building

Net Charges:
(2025 Estimates)

RE Taxes: $1.20 PSF
Insurance $0.66 PSF
CAM: $2.21 PSF
Total $4.07 PSF

For more information:
Christian Wead
816.412.8472

cwead@blockllc.com

Michael R. Block, CPM
816.932.5549

mblock@blockllc.com
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Riverside Business Center - #2
2461-2475 NW Tullison Road, Riverside, Missouri For Lease

Suite 2461 - Floor Plan
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GENERAL NOTES

1. MECHANICAL  HVAC SYSTEM FOR PRODUCTION AND
GOWNING CLEAN ROOMS TO MEET ISO-8 FDA
REQUIREMENTS ENGINEERING, DESIGNED, SUBMITTAL &
PERMITTING BY OTHERS

2. ELECTRICAL SERVICE TO BE INCREASED TO 400 AMP.
ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING, DESIGNED, SUBMITTAL &
PERMITTING BY OTHERS.

3. ELECTRICAL DISTRIBUTION & LIGHTING TO BE
ENGINEERED, DESIGNED, SUBMITTED & PERMITTED BY
OTHERS.

4. PROVIDE LIGHTING IN PRODUCTION AREA TO MEET FDA
REQUIREMENTS FOR LIGHT LEVELS, TO BE DETERMINED
BY OTHERS.

5. THE CLIENT HAS REQUESTED NO CEILINGS, NO
ADDITIONAL LIGHTING OR MECHANICAL MODIFICATIONS
BE DONE IN ANY OTHER AREAS OUTSIDE OF THE
PRODUCTION ROOM AND GOWNING AREA.

6. ALL WALLS IN THE PRODUCTION ROOM & GOWNING
AREA TO BE PAINTED BY PITT GLAZE, LATEX LOW VOC
PRE-CATALYZED EPOXY CLEANROOM PAINT; PRATT AND
LAMBERT, CLEANROOM SHEETROCK PRIMER. ALL
OTHER WALLS OUTSIDE THE PRODUCTION & GROWING
AREA TO BE PAINTED BY LATEX EGGSHELL PAINT.
COLORS SELECTED BY OWNER.

7. REFLECTED CEILING PLAN TO BE PREPARED BY
ELECTRICAL ENGINEER & SHOWING THE REQUIRED
LIGHTING FOR FDA APPROVAL.

8. THE FLOOR FINISH IN THE PRODUCTION & GOWNING
AREAS TO BE SIKA FLOOR MULTIDUR PREPARED AND
INSTALLED PER MFG. RECOMMENDATIONS.

9. EMERGENCY LIGHTING, EXIT LIGHTING & NIGHT
LIGHTING LAYOUT THROUGHOUT THE ENTIRE SPACE TO
BE PROVIDED BY ELECTRICAL ENGINEER.

10. SEAL DOORS, LOUVES, WINDOWS ON THE SOUTH WALL
SHUT, EXCEPT FOR EMERGENCY EXIT.

11. WHERE WALLS ARE TO BE REMOVED IN EXISTING
OFFICES, CONTRACTOR SHALL DETERMINE IF THOSE
WALLS ARE LOAD BEARING AND CONTACT ARCHITECT
TO DISCUSS REQUIRED MODIFICATIONS.

12. ALL FINISHES OUTSIDE OF THE PRODUCTION &
GOWNING AREA ARE TO BE SELECTED BY THE CLIENT.

13. 2X4 ACOUSTICAL CEILING TILE ON HOLD DOWN CLIPS.

DOOR SCHEDULE

BREAK ROOM1 3 8"3'-0" 6'-8"

1 3 8"

1 3 8"6'-8"

6'-8"4'-0" 1 3 8" AIRLOCK

NEW

6'-8"

THICK PHASELOCATION/TYPEHEIGHTWIDTHSYM. HDW. FIRE
RTNG

1-2

3

5-6

7

8-9

10/13

GOWNING AREA

1 3 8"6'-8"

6'-8"3'-0" 1 3 8"

3'-0"

3'-0"

3'-2" EXTERIOR

RESTROOM

6'-8"2'-6" 1 3 8" LAB14-15

16 6'-8"3'-0" 1 3 8" OFFICE

EMERGENCY EXIT

17-18 6'-8"3'-0" 1 3 8" CLOSETS

20 6'-8"3'-0" 1 3 8" CONFERENCE ROOM

19 6'-8"2'-6" 1 3 8" MECH

EXISTING

NEW

NEW

NEW

EXISTING

EXISTING

EXISTING

EXISTING

EXISTING

EXISTING

REMARKS

1 3 8"6'-8"4 3'-6" NEW

21-24 7'-0"3'-0" 1 3 8" EXTERNAL EXIT EXISTING

EMERGENCY EXIT

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA3

1

1

2

4

CODE INFORMATION
PREVIOUS LAND USE: WAREHOUSE
PROPOSED USE: F-1 FACTORY   
ADDRESS: 2475 NW TULLISON ROAD, RIVERSIDE, MO 64150
APN/PARCEL ID: 232009000000003004
ZONING:  GP1- GENERAL PLANNED INDUSTRIAL
SQUARE FEET: 43,750 SQ FT
ACRES 3.35 ACRES
LEGAL DESCRIPTION:  RED X PLAZA PT OF LOTS 5, 6, 16, 17 AND D

ITEM

NUMBER OF STORIES

BUILDING HEIGHT

BUILDING ELEMENT FIRE RESISTANCE RATING

          STRUCTURAL FRAME

          BEARING WALLS - EXTERIOR

          BEARING WALLS - INTERIOR

          NON-BEARING WALLS AND
          PARTITIONS EXTERIOR

          NON-BEARING WALLS AND
          PARTITIONS INTERIOR

          FLOOR CONSTRUCTION
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FIRE BARRIERS

FIRE PARTITIONS

FIRE PROTECTION SYSTEM
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N/ANOT REQUIRED
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UNLIMITED

NOT REQUIRED

43,750 SQ.FT. (GROSS AREA)

TO BE PROVIDED BY OTHERS PER IBC 903

PROVIDED

TYPE SF/LOAD FACTOR OCCUPANCY LOAD

OFFICE 1126/100 11

STORAGE 4150/300 13

CONFERENCE ROOM 400/100 4

INDUSTRIAL AREA 7000/100 70

BREAK ROOM 265/15 17

TOTAL 115
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APPLICABLE CODES:
INTERNATIONAL BUILDING CODE 2018 VERSION (AS AMENDED)
INTERNATIONAL RESIDENTIAL CODE 2018 VERSION (AS AMENDED)
INTERNATIONAL PLUMBING CODE 2018 VERSION (AS AMENDED)
INTERNATIONAL MECHANICAL CODE 2018 VERSION (AS AMENDED)
INTERNATIONAL FUEL GAS CODE 2018 VERSION (AS AMENDED)
INTERNATIONAL ENERGY CONSERVATION CODE 2018 VERSION (AS AMENDED)
INTERNATIONAL SWIMMING POOL AND SPA CODE 2018 (AS AMENDED)
NATIONAL ELECTRICAL CODE 2017 VERSION (AS AMENDED)
PLATTE COUNTY ZONING ORDINANCE (ADOPTED 1990) AS AMENDED
PLATTE COUNTY SUBDIVISION REGULATIONS (ADOPTED 1992) AS AMENDED
NATIONAL GREEN BUILDING STANDARD ICC 700-2008
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THIS DRAWING IS THE PROPERTY OF B+A ARCHITECTURE AND IS NOT TO BE
REPRODUCED OR COPIED IN WHOLE OR IN PART.  IT IS ONLY TO BE USED FOR THE
PROJECT AND SITE SPECIFICALLY IDENTIFIED HEREIN AND IS NOT TO BE USED ON
ANY OTHER PROJECT.

SCALES AS STATED HEREON ARE VALID ON THE ORIGINAL DRAWING ONLY.
CONTRACTOR SHALL CAREFULLY REVIEW ALL DIMENSIONS AND CONDITIONS
SHOWN HEREON AND AT ONCE REPORT TO THE ARCHITECT ANY ERROR
INCONSISTENCY OR OMISSION DISCOVERED.

DATENO. REVISION

ARCHITECT

B+A ARCHITECTURE
100 W 31ST STREET, SUITE 100
KANSAS CITY, MO 64108
PH: 816-753-6100

DESIGNED BY DMB
DRAWN BY SK, TT
CHECKED BY DMB
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ISSUED:  AUGUST 21, 2020

FLOOR PLAN1 SCALE: 1/8" = 1'-0"

PROPOSED MANUFACTURING AREA LOCATION MAP

FIRE EXIT PLAN2 SCALE: 1/8" = 1'-0"
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Riverside Business Center - #2
2461-2475 NW Tullison Road, Riverside, Missouri For Lease

Riverside Business Center #2 Floor Plan
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For more information:

Christian Wead
816.412.8472

cwead@blockllc.com

Michael R. Block, CPM
816.932.5549

mblock@blockllc.com


